
Barasat College (Day Section),North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:10.35

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sociology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 
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Rule2
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Rule3
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Tie Break 
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Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A000152894 SHRABANI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  1 1 UR  4  362.00  70.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087784 SANIYA  MUBARAK Female No  2 2 UR  7  355.00  81.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000442814 SUBHAM  MITRA Male No  3  1 3 SC  3  347.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000809082 NILAM  KHATUN Female No  4 4 UR  5  337.00  70.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000543936 SANCHITA  PAUL Female No  5 5 UR  5  330.00  64.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001987125 ROMA  SA Female No  6  2 6 SC  16  328.00  91.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002107653 PALLABI  MAHATO Female No  7  1 7 ST  5  324.00  79.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926436 SAMORPITA  PAL Female No  8  1 8 OBC-B  5  321.00  70.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196820 TIYASHA  HALDER Female No  9 9 UR  2  313.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001428988 SNEHA  BISWAS Female No  10 10 UR  5  309.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436934 RIMA  MRIDHA Female No  11  3 11 SC  3  303.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002038471 DIYA  BHADRA Female No  12 12 UR  5  300.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001367927 SOHINI  SARKAR Female No  13  2 13 OBC-B  17  298.00  50.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000133757 SANCHITA  SAMADDER Female No  14  4 14 SC  3  294.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001946442 DEBJIT  SHEULI Male No  15  5 15 SC  12  293.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790454 ANANTIKA  SINGH Female No  16 16 UR  9  292.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000571461 SUPRIYA  SAHA Female No  17 17 UR  11  290.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860594 ANANYA  BHOWMICK Female No  18 18 UR  2  290.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879400 ARCHITA  SAHA Female No  19 19 UR  15  288.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001606655 PRASENJIT  GHOSH Male No  20 20 UR  14  288.00  66.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001842340 SOUMILI  DAS Female No  21  6 21 SC  2  286.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002305962 VIDYA  RANI Female No  22 22 UR  10  285.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001534901 SARBOJAYA  DAS Female No  23  7 23 SC  9  285.00  65.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001083410 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  24 24 UR  4  284.00  75.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254086 MD SAJID HOSSAIN Male No  25 25 UR  5  282.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001272406 AISHANI  SARKAR Female No  26 26 UR  8  282.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410238 SOHAM  GHOSH Male No  27  3 27 OBC-B  14  271.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000182717 MADHURIMA  SAHA Female No  28 28 UR  9  268.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000639307 KINKINI  GHOSH Female No  29 29 UR  5  258.00  50.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000314218 NISHA  ROY Female No  30 30 UR  2  255.00  50.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001497281 SK AARIYAN ALI Male No  31 31 UR  8  252.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001470472 JEBA  RAISA Female No  32 32 UR  11  250.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001833626 SOURAV  MALAKAR Male No  33  8 33 SC  25  248.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767782 ANJANA  MONDAL Female No  34  9 34 SC  5  243.00  50.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039676 NELSON  LAKRA Male No  35  2 35 ST  2  241.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001731357 PRIYANKA  CHOWDHURY Female No  36 36 UR  3  237.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105624 RIK  GHOSH Male No  37  4 37 OBC-B  8  236.00  55.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000990750 BARSHA  KHATUN Female No  38 38 UR  9  234.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196597 JISHU  BISWAS Male No  39  10 39 SC  1  230.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001374412 SANCHARI  GAYALI Female No  40  11 40 SC  6  227.00  55.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000663576 JAYEETA  RAY Female No  41 41 UR  4  227.00  47.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093979 SAGARIKA  GOSWAMI Female No  42 42 UR  3  209.00  45.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002230346 MADHU KUMARI SHAW Female No  43 43 UR  6  199.00  42.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000926436 SAMORPITA  PAL Female No  8  1 1 OBC-B  5  321.00  70.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001367927 SOHINI  SARKAR Female No  13  2 2 OBC-B  17  298.00  50.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410238 SOHAM  GHOSH Male No  27  3 3 OBC-B  14  271.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105624 RIK  GHOSH Male No  37  4 4 OBC-B  8  236.00  55.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000442814 SUBHAM  MITRA Male No  3  1 1 SC  3  347.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001987125 ROMA  SA Female No  6  2 2 SC  16  328.00  91.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436934 RIMA  MRIDHA Female No  11  3 3 SC  3  303.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000133757 SANCHITA  SAMADDER Female No  14  4 4 SC  3  294.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946442 DEBJIT  SHEULI Male No  15  5 5 SC  12  293.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001842340 SOUMILI  DAS Female No  21  6 6 SC  2  286.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001534901 SARBOJAYA  DAS Female No  23  7 7 SC  9  285.00  65.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001833626 SOURAV  MALAKAR Male No  33  8 8 SC  25  248.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767782 ANJANA  MONDAL Female No  34  9 9 SC  5  243.00  50.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196597 JISHU  BISWAS Male No  39  10 10 SC  1  230.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001374412 SANCHARI  GAYALI Female No  40  11 11 SC  6  227.00  55.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002107653 PALLABI  MAHATO Female No  7  1 1 ST  5  324.00  79.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039676 NELSON  LAKRA Male No  35  2 2 ST  2  241.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


